Easy controller
Nozzle for differential
pressure measurement
For all upstream conditi
ons
Tested to VDI 6022
11/2017
Δp M

 Volume flow rates [m3/h or l/s]
 min – max for factory setting
Order example: LVC/160/Easy
Nominal size 160 mm
Attachment Easy controller
VAV terminal units
Attachments
11/2017 – DE/en
LVC
PD – LVC – 9
LVC, control components VARYCONTROL
Order code detail Control function Controller Differential pressure
transducer Actuator
Easy controller
Easy Volume flow rate Easy controller
TROX Dynamic, integral Integral
Compact controller
BC0 Volume flow rate
Compact controller
with MP bus interface
TROX/Belimo
Dynamic, integral Integral
VAV terminal units
Dimensions and weight
11/2017 – DE/en
LVC
PD – LVC – 10
LVC
Nominal size
ØD m
mm kg
125 124 1.5
160 159 1.9
200 199 2.1
250 249 2.7
LVC
310
Ø
D
20
~80
VAV terminal units
Product details
11/2017 – DE/en
LVC
The Easy principle
PD – LVC – 11
Select nominal size
1
Set flow rate
2
Green light: Ready!
3
VAV terminal units
Installation details
11/2017 – DE/en
LVC
Installation and commissioning